

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19528/2025
URN: CW / 43658U / 2025

Babulal Sharma S/o Late Shri Mangilal
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ayush Bhamboriya
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Praveen Sharma, RSRTC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

30/06/2026

Learned counsel for the respondents prays for and is granted
two week's time to file reply.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

ANIL SHARMA/86